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Last Name of Student: 
Aa-Bh 

 
Anu Aggarwal 

Off: 20A-303/Ph. 756-1833 
aaggar24@calpoly.edu 

 

Last Name of Student: 
Bi-Cp 

 
William Ahlgren 

Off: 20A-309/Ph. 756-2309 
wahlgren@calpoly.edu 

Last Name of Student: 
Cq-Dz 

 
Dean Arakaki 

Off: 20A-302/Ph: 756-2625 
darakaki@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Ea-Fh 

 
Nishith Chakraborty 

Off: 20A-304/Ph: 756-0883 
nnchakra@calpoly.edu  

 
Last Name of Student: 

Fi-Go 

 
Dennis Derickson 

Off: 20A-207/Ph: 756-7584 
ddericks@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Gp-Hz 

                                       
Dale Dolan 

Off: 20A-205/Ph: 756-2495 
dsdolan@calpoly.edu 

 
Graduate Students 

 

 
Siavash Farzan 

Off: 20-317/Ph: 756-0650 
 

sfarzan@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Ia-Jh 

 
Mohammad Ghamari 
Off: 20A-308/Ph: 756-

0896 
mghamari@calpoly.edu  

 
Last Name of Student: 

Ji-Ko 

 
Kun Hua 

Off: 20A-312/Ph: 756-
0651 

kuhua@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Kp-Lz 

 
Xiaomin Jin 

Off: 20A-315/Ph: 756-
7046 

xjin@calpoly.edu 
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Last Name of Student: 

Ma-Ng 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Souvik Kundu 
Off: 20A-310/Ph: 756-1834 

sokundu@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Nh-On 

 
Jenna Kloosterman 

Off: 20A-208/Ph: 756-0884 
jklooste@calpoly.edu  

 
Last Name of Student: 

Oo-Pz 

 
Payam Nayeri 

Off: 20A-318/Ph: 756-6370 
pnayeri@calpoly.edu 

 
 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Qa-Ri 

 
Wayne Pilkington 

Off: 20A-204/Ph: 756-5431 
wpilking@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Rj-Sp 

 
Jason Poon 

Off: 20A-305/Ph: 756-2635 
jasonp@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Sq-Tz 

 
Majid Poshtan 

Off: 20A-301/Ph: 756-2763 
mposhtan@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Ua-Vg

 
 

Vladimir Prodanov 
Off: 20A-200/Ph: 756-5393 

vprodano@calpoly.edu 
 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Vh-Wu 

 
Taufik 

Off: 20A-203/Ph: 756-2318 
taufik@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Wv-Yj 

 
Xiao-Hua (Helen) Yu 

Off: 20A-311/Ph: 756-2441 
xhyu@calpoly.edu 

 
Last Name of Student: 

Yk-Zz 

 
Jane Zhang 

Off: 20A-307/Ph: 756-7528 
jzhang@calpoly.edu 
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